University of Kentucky Field Day
Field Day: Overall
Apr 18, 2024
Total Score

Rank Name # Team Name

1 CLARA BISHOP 1081- Nelson County Schools FFA #2 177
2 ANNIE EATON 1050-2 Pendleton County FFA #2 174
3 AUTUMN SIMPSON 1055- Shelby County FFA #1 174
4 Madison Young 1056- Shelby County FFA #2 173
5 LUCAS CAMPBELL 1098- Fleming County FFA #1 171
6 NICHOLAS JACKSON 1078- Horizons FFA #1 171
7 RILEY BUSSELL 1002-1 Bourbon County FFA #1 170
7 COLTON KEARNS 1012- Cooper FFA 170
9 JOANA JOERING 1095- Campbell County FFA #1 168
9 LILLY NANCE 1016- Hannan FFA #1 168
11 CLAYTON WAYMIRE 1098- Fleming County FFA #1 166
12 ELENA BROCKMAN 1024-2 Kenton County 4-H #2 166
13 ANNABETH MCCARTY 1023- Kenton County 4-H #1 164
14 SARA FILIATREAU 1080- Nelson County Schools FFA #1 163
15 HARRISON GRIDER 1069- Woodford County FFA #2 163
15 AUSTIN PETOW 1077- Harrison County FFA 163
15 ADAM MCCAULEY 1077- Harrison County FFA 163
18 LOGAN BAKER 1060- Taylor County FFA #1 161
19 BAILEE PENNINGTON 1058-2 South Laurel FFA #2 160
19 LILLIAN HALL 1071- Clark County FFA 160
21 ADYSON LINVILLE 1051- Robertson County FFA #1 160
22 ABIGAIL ABDON 1012- Cooper FFA 160
23 CADENCE RYAN 1049- Pendleton County FFA #1 159
24 CASETEN CALDWELL 1048- pendleton County 4-H #2 158
25 PRESTON HUGHES 1079- Horizons FFA #2 158
26 BLAKE DAILEY 1046- Paris Independent FFA 157
27 BRYNDEN TURNER 1034- McLean County FFA 157
28 BROOKE SCOTHORN 1013- Grant County FFA 156
29 MARY JURUS 1011- Central Hardin FFA 156
29 MARY JURUS 1018- Hardin County 4-H 156
29 EMILY JODREY 1050-2 Pendleton County FFA #2 156
32 PAYTON HARRIS 1095- Campbell County FFA #1 156
33 BRICE JOHNSON 1027-1 Lincoln County FFA #1 156
34 ELLA GRAVES 1002- Bourbon County FFA #1 156
35 JORDYN GOSNEY 1047- Pendleton County 4-H #1 155
36 CAYDRIAN LAWSON 1058-2 South Laurel FFA #2 155
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Name

CREIGHTON SMITH
SERENITY BINGHAM
CADE BLACKSHIRE
KYRA MOORE
AARON KILBURN
ANNIE BROCKMAN
MACI BECRAFT
CODY SPARKS
NOAH MILLER
DLYNN WARTH
DAKOTA SAUNDERS
LAUREN L JACKSON
MADI DAUGHERTY
ALIVIA PEGRAM
ASHTON CLEMONS
EVERETT HUGHESTT
MACIE SPARKS
LONDON GOSNEY
MACKENZI EMERSON
TANNER WEINEL
ABBY BLANTON
LUKE EMMONS
TALLEY DOWNS
LILLY TERRELL
POLLYANA VASKE
BRIANNA HAWLEY
CARSON CROUCH
HADLEIGH CAMPBELL
YANARA GONZALEZ
BRADY CROWE
ANNA SIDLES

TJ WEINEL

RYLAN ANDERSON
DANE FOSTER
JACKSON CAMPBELL
KATELYN JOERING

University of Kentucky Field Day

Field Day: Overall
Apr 18, 2024

#
1078-

1019-1
1063-
1001-
1057-
1023-
1023-
1063-
1063-
1062-
1016-
1020-
1030-
1093-
1020-
1079-
1003-
1049-
1070-
1048-
1055-
1046-
1096-
1002-
1012-
1034-
1047-
1004-
1016-

1039-1
1003-
1047-
1049-
1008-
1057-

1096-

Team Name

Horizons FFA #1

Jackson County FFA #1
Wahama FFA #2

Barren County FFA
South Laurel FFA #1
Kenton County 4-H #1
Kenton County 4-H #1
Wahama FFA #2
Wahama FFA #2
Wahama FFA #1

Hannan FFA #1

Jackson County FFA #2
Madison Southern FFA #2
Green County FFA #2
Jackson County FFA #2
Horizons FFA #2

Bourbon County FFA #2
Pendleton County FFA #1
Boyle County High School FFA
Pendleton County 4-H #2
Shelby County FFA #1
Paris Independent FFA
Campbell County FFA #2
Bourbon County FFA #1
Cooper FFA

McLean County FFA
Pendleton County 4-H #1
Boyle County Middle FFA
Hannan FFA #1
Montgomery County FFA #1
Bourbon County FFA #2
Pendleton County 4-H #1
Pendleton County FFA #1
Bullitt East FFA #2

South Laurel FFA #1
Campbell County FFA #2

Total Score
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147
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Name

CAROLINE MAINS
JACY LINN
MCKENNA JACKSON
CLAYTON BROWN
BAILEY MASSEY
CARSON MERCER
KADANCE POOLE
AYDAN TAYLOR
CHRISTEN PARSONS
KADE POLLARD
WARREN SMITH
ADRIAN BROWNING
GRAYSON RUBER
BAYLEE MONTGOMERY
LEVI WOLFE

HEIDI CASTLE
SUMMER NANCE
CAITLYN MAHURIN
RILEY COMBS
KIERSTYN HART
WYATT BROWN
JIMMY STEPHENS
KALEB WILSON
SHAYLI LEMMON
CODY SMITH

EMMA ADAMSON
ISABELLA THACKER
LANE HARDIN
MAYCEE HOVIOUS
HOPE SCHNEIER
MAKENZIE RATLIFF
Alivia Hale

ADYMAE WILLIAMS
ADYMAE WILLIAM
LOGAN WALTERS
RODNEY HOFFMAN

University of Kentucky Field Day

Field Day: Overall
Apr 18, 2024

#
1049-

1035-
1078-
1085-
1091-
1081-
1056-
1066-
1081-
1050-
1086-
1060-
1075-
1036-
1047-
1071-
1017-
1059-
1048-
1062-
1086-
1023-
1054-
1060-
1064-
1052-
1043-1
1061-
1089-
1029-1
1040-
1029-6
1011-
1018-
1026-

1039-

Team Name

Pendleton County FFA #1
McNabb Middle FFA #1
Horizons FFA #1

Scott County 4-H #1
Bullitt Central

Nelson County Schools FFA #2

Shelby County FFA #2
Wayne County FFA

Nelson County Schools FFA #2

Pendleton County FFA #2
Scott County 4-H #2

Taylor County FFA #1
Great Crossings FFA #1
McNabb Middle FFA #2
Pendleton County 4-H #1
Clark County FFA

Hannan FFA #2

Spencer County FFA #1
Pendleton County 4-H #2
Wahama FFA #1

Scott County 4-H #2
Kenton County 4-H #1
Russell County FFA

Taylor County FFA #1
Washington County FFA #1
Robertson County FFA #2
Nicholas County FFA #1
Taylor County FFA #2
Adair County FFA

Madison Southern FFA #1
Montgomery County FFA #2
Madison Southern FFA #1
Central Hardin FFA

Hardin County 4-H

LaRue County FFA #2
Montgomery County FFA #1

Total Score
147
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
144
143
143
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138



University of Kentucky Field Day
Field Day: Overall

Apr 18, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
107 RACHEL BROWN 1074-2 Garrard County FFA #2 138
110 COLTON COFFMAN 1004- Boyle County Middle FFA 138
111 CLARK SMITH 1086- Scott County 4-H #2 138
112 MADDIE TAYLOR 1022- Jessamine County FFA #2 137
113 MICHAEL MARCUM 1083- Pulaski County FFA #1 137
114 LILLIAN HISEL 1079- Horizons FFA #2 137
115 Javier Navaro 1033- Maurice Bowling FFA 137
116 SOPHIA SMITH 1085- Scott County 4-H #1 136
117 COOPER WARNECKE 1008- Bullitt East FFA #2 136
118 ELLA BRATCHER 1027-1 Lincoln County FFA #1 135
119 MCKINLEY PATRICK 1082- powell County FFA 135
120 BRENNAN WEIKLE 1017- Hannan FFA #2 134
121 KANE NORFLEET 1066- Wayne County FFA 134
122 CARSON WILDER 1115- Seneca Jefferson Amiah 134
123 SAMANTHA BROWN 1085- Scott County 4-H #1 134
124 KATHRYN DEVORE 1069- Woodford County FFA #2 134
125 AINSLEY HAMILTON 1005-1 Bracken County FFA #1 134
126 DANIELLE CHOUINARD 1080- Nelson County Schools FFA #1 133
127 SAEGEN ROSEL 1005- Bracken County FFA #1 133
128 BRYN HARGIS 1075- Great Crossings FFA #1 133
129 CAL*G* HARMON 1092- Green County FFA #1 133
130 ASH TAYLOR 1115- Seneca Jefferson Amiah 133
131 MADISON SMITH 1009- Campbellsville FFA #1 132
132 MCKENZIE STRUNK 1083- Pulaski County FFA #1 132
133 MADISON GAINES 1087- Scott County FFA 132
134 MACIE MILLER 1095- Campbell County FFA #1 132
135 SYDNEY PRUITT 1081- Nelson County Schools FFA #2 132
136 COLTON THOMPSON 1061- Taylor County FFA #2 132
137 CORBETT SEARS 1021- Jessamine County FFA #1 131
138 AYDEN CLARK 1099- Fleming County FFA #2 131
139 EMMA DEAL 1016- Hannan FFA #1 131
139 HAYDEN COUCH 1073-1 Garrard County FFA #1 131
141 WILL BECKLEY 1072- Estill County FFA 131
142 DOUGLAS THOMAS 1039- Montgomery County FFA #1 131
143 BROOKLYN CORSQN 1021- Jessamine County FFA #1 130

144 AUSTIN STURGEON 1001- Barren County FFA 130



University of Kentucky Field Day
Field Day: Overall

Apr 18, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
144 KATIE CULLEN 1062- Wahama FFA #1 130
146 ELI BLACK 1091- Bullitt Central 129
147 LEAH SNOWDEN 1082- powell County FFA 129
148 EVELYN STAMPER 1051- Robertson County FFA #1 129
149 RIVER MCFARLAND 1009- Campbellsville FFA #1 129
150 ADDISON ARNETT 1040- Montgomery County FFA #2 129
151 WADE STUMPH 1064- Washington County FFA #1 129
152 JAMES LEAR 1073- Garrard County FFA #1 129
153 DANICA STREET 1018- Hardin County 4-H 129
154 JACKSON CLARK 1037- Meade County FFA #1 128
155 LEAH POST 1022- Jessamine County FFA #2 128
156 JACOB WILSON 1066- Wayne County FFA 128
157 Joe Fritsch 1002- Bourbon County FFA #1 128
158 MELODEE HINES 1112- Spencer County FFA #2 128
159 SAMUEL WADE 1070- Boyle County High School FFA 128
160 HAYDEN LUNSFORD 1077- Harrison County FFA 128
161 DREW SHYROCK 1069-2 Woodford County FFA #2 127
162 KENLEA EDGINGTON 1073- Garrard County FFA #1 127
163 MYLA CURRY 1089- Adair County FFA 127
164 ELIJAH COURTS 1013- Grant County FFA 127
165 ADDIE FELTY 1003- Bourbon County FFA #2 127
166 KALEIGH GILBERT 1020- Jackson County FFA #2 127
167 MADISON MCCRAY 1056- Shelby County FFA #2 126
168 AIDEN WALTON 1074- Garrard County FFA #2 126
169 CARSON PROBST 1068-1 Woodford County FFA #1 126
170 MASON MONTGOMERY 1036- McNabb Middle FFA #2 126
171 JACKSON DAVIS 1028-2 Lincoln County FFA #2 125
172 JACOB MOSS 1093- Green County FFA #2 125
173 CLOIE ALEXANDER 1068- Woodford County FFA #1 125
174 SYDNEY FIELDS 1045-1 #?1|d Kentucky Home Middle School 125
175 HUDSON WOOD 1061- Taylor County FFA #2 124
176 LANDON MILLER 1029- Madison Southern FFA #1 124
177 BRAYDEN HU RLEY 1033- Maurice Bowling FFA 124
178 GAVIN BROWN 1046- Paris Independent FFA 124

179 JOSIE STARCHER 1019- Jackson County FFA #1 124
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University of Kentucky Field Day
Field Day: Overall
Apr 18, 2024

Name

JAMES PLOOF
RYLAND BOWMAN
HADLEIGH LINVILLE

GRAYSON HARDESTY

#
1007-

1021-
1052-

1038-

Team Name

Bullitt East FFA #1
Jessamine County FFA #1
Robertson County FFA #2
Meade County FFA #2

AMIAH RINGO 1115- Seneca Jefferson Amiah

COLE RICKETTS 1068-1 Woodford County FFA #1
LIBBY JONES 1080- Nelson County Schools FFA #1
WILL PEEK 1027-1 Lincoln County FFA #1

KYLEE OWENS
BRAYDEN SNYDERN
Macey Moore
SCARIETT JONES
MARISSA CHAVEZ
CHLOE HOWARD
SADIE CHRISCO
JACQUI RHODES
CARLEIGH COLGAN
CORT FLACH
MARLIE TOLLE
LANE STALLARD
CHARLES CASTLE
THERON STREET
KYAH TUCKER
MADDOX COFFMAN
KELAN SHELTON
BRODY ROLAND
EMILY COOPER
IRELYNN PICKETT
CJ AKERS

DYLAN STEPHENS
MALLEY SIPES
BRODY DAVIS
BRIANNA WELLER
LANCE COULTER
MADDOX DONOVAN
LOGAN WILBURN

1030-

1059-

1056-

1058-

1069-

1092-

1024-

1115-

1053-

1113-

1077-

1004-

1071-

1018-

1064-

1026-

1028-2

1035-

1088-

1008-

1017-

1036-

1037-

1011-

1091-

1064-

1044-

1071-

Madison Southern FFA #2
Spencer County FFA #1
Shelby County FFA #2
South Laurel FFA #2
Woodford County FFA #2
Green County FFA #1
Kenton County 4-H #2
Seneca Jefferson Amiah
Rowan County FFA

Mercer County

Harrison County FFA

Boyle County Middle FFA
Clark County FFA

Hardin County 4-H
Washington County FFA #1
LaRue County FFA #2
Lincoln County FFA #2
McNabb Middle FFA #1
Williamsburg City School FFA
Bullitt East FFA #2

Hannan FFA #2

McNabb Middle FFA #2
Meade County FFA #1
Central Hardin FFA

Bullitt Central

Washington County FFA #1
Nicholas County FFA #2
Clark County FFA

Total Score
124
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
119
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243
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Name

BRIANNA SHIELDS
JAEDYN GEBELT
SEAN KEY

ALEXIA SNOW
JASMINE NALLEY
SCOTTIE GRIMSLEY
LUKA RANKIN
BRANDON KEY
ANDREW STITH
ALEXIS FERGUSON
JAXON WATSON
MAKENZIE MCGLONE
EMMA SMITH

OWEN GARRISON
PATRICK PATTON
WILL DUNN

TYSON CLOPTON
KYLEIGH LIPPERT
MADISON HAWKINS
ELIAS LUCKOFF
MADISON STEPHENS
CHRIS ALFORD
SAMUEL FIELDER
GRACE WRIGHT
ABAGAIL EVANS
SHADE POTTER
BROOKLYN TAYLOR
CAMDEN LITTLE
JONAH MONTFORT
PEYTON ALLEN
JASON BEAVERS
ASHLYNN HALL
ELIZABETH MURRELL
KYLER MURRAY
AMANDA PURVIS
IVERY BOWLING

University of Kentucky Field Day

Field Day: Overall
Apr 18, 2024

#
1096-

1095-
1007-
1028-2
1038-
1054-
1004-
1007-
1037-
1096-
1036-
1098-
1112-2
1033-
1050-
1113-
1026-
1005-1
1028-2
1043-
1088-
1074-
1074-2
1051-
1093-
1039-
1088-
1012-
1053-
1030-
1088-
1092-
1051-
1057-
1068-

1083-

Team Name

Campbell County FFA #2
Campbell County FFA #1
Bullitt East FFA #1

Lincoln County FFA #2
Meade County FFA #2
Russell County FFA

Boyle County Middle FFA
Bullitt East FFA #1

Meade County FFA #1
Campbell County FFA #2
McNabb Middle FFA #2
Fleming County FFA #1
Spencer County FFA #2
Maurice Bowling FFA
Pendleton County FFA #2
Mercer County

LaRue County FFA #2
Bracken County FFA #1
Lincoln County FFA #2
Nicholas County FFA #1
Williamsburg City School FFA
Garrard County FFA #2
Garrard County FFA #2
Robertson County FFA #1
Green County FFA #2
Montgomery County FFA #1
Williamsburg City School FFA
Cooper FFA

Rowan County FFA
Madison Southern FFA #2
Williamsburg City School FFA
Green County FFA #1
Robertson County FFA #1
South Laurel FFA #1
Woodford County FFA #1
Pulaski County FFA #1

Total Score
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
112



Rank
252
253
254
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
277
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Name

MADELINE QUINN
BRADLEY LAYTART
HANNAH LAY
CLARA FRYMAN
CREED WATSON
LEIGHA METCALF
SKYLER RING
LANIGAN PRICE
MYLES WATSON JONES
JULIEANN EGGUM
CHARISH PRESTON
ALICE VARRATI
TRENTON PAGE
COLIN COMBS
JOSLYN HINTON
JACKSON GIRTEN
HALLE HUDNALL
ADDY MCCARTY
LEONARD RENFRO
MADI SCHALNUS
JACOB STURGILL
DREW JuDD
KALEIGH DUNN
ELLAH BALDRIDGE
TYLER MCQUEEN
CADEN HALL

RYAN STANTON
KELSI AUKER

LILLY COYLE
Jessica Mains

RJ COMBS

ERIN THOMPSON
ALAINA DINGESS
MALACHI SHANNON
EASTON YOUNG
AVA WRIGHT

University of Kentucky Field Day

Field Day: Overall
Apr 18, 2024

#
1073-1

1003-
1021-
1044-
1060-
1019-1
1044-
1009-
1027-1
1022-
1011-
1043-
1089-
1059-
1025-
1034-
1075-
1024-
1033-
1075-
1082-
1093-
1076-
1091-
1035-
1054-
1054-
1009-
1040-
1005-
1048-
1029-1
1008-
1020-
1061-

1092-

Team Name

Garrard County FFA #1
Bourbon County FFA #2
Jessamine County FFA #1
Nicholas County FFA #2
Taylor County FFA #1
Jackson County FFA #1
Nicholas County FFA #2
Campbellsville FFA #1
Lincoln County FFA #1
Jessamine County FFA #2
Central Hardin FFA
Nicholas County FFA #1
Adair County FFA
Spencer County FFA #1
LaRue County FFA #1
McLean County FFA
Great Crossings FFA #1
Kenton County 4-H #2
Maurice Bowling FFA
Great Crossings FFA #1
Powell County FFA

Green County FFA #2
Great Crossings FFA #2
Bullitt Central

McNabb Middle FFA #1
Russell County FFA
Russell County FFA
Campbellsville FFA #1
Montgomery County FFA #2
Bracken County FFA #1
Pendleton County 4-H #2
Madison Southern FFA #1
Bullitt East FFA #2
Jackson County FFA #2
Taylor County FFA #2
Green County FFA #1

Total Score
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
103
103
103



Rank
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

307

308
309
310
311
312
313
314

315

316
317
318
319

320

University of Kentucky Field Day
Field Day: Overall
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Name # Team Name
GAVIN KUDRNA 1026- | aRue County FFA #2
AVERY TURNER 1070- Boyle County High School FFA
KYLER EMERSON 1083- Pulaski County FFA #1
KOLTON LEMASTER 1102- Johnson Central
KENZIE JEWELL 1025- | aRue County FFA #1
JOSE RAMIREZ 1046- Paris Independent FFA
CODY HOWARD 1076- Great Crossings FFA #2
STOCKTON STIVERS 1079- Horizons FFA #2
SARAH SMITH 1013- Grant County FFA
CAMERON BURKE 1044- Nicholas County FFA #2
LANI NEWTON 1045-1 ;t?lld Kentucky Home Middle School
HENRY MCWHORTER 1057- South Laurel FFA #1
ALYSSA GREER 1089- Adair County FFA
COLT MUSE 1038- Meade County FFA #2
CHASE TAYLOR 1040- Montgomery County FFA #2
BRIDGET FAULKNER 1025- L aRue County FFA #1
EMILY SANDERS 1080- Nelson County Schools FFA #1
ALLI BAKER 1058- South Laurel FFA #2
DANIEL FILIATREAU 1114-2 gzld Kentucky Home Middle School
KENDALL RALSTON 1045-1 ;%ld Kentucky Home Middle School
TESSA HUMPHRIES 1043- Nicholas County FFA #1
TANNER ISON 1113- Mercer County
EMILY COOPER 1098- Fleming County FFA #1
CAMERON WRIGHT 1017- Hannan FFA #2
JALEE DAVIS 1019-1 Jackson County FFA #1
LAUREN BRANTLEY 1013- Grant County FFA
AUDREY GRACE 1114-2 ;)zld Kentucky Home Middle School
ADDISON RENN 1045-1 r,?lld Kentucky Home Middle School
MACKENZI COLWELL 1087- Scott County FFA
AMELIA WILLIAMS 1055- Shelby County FFA #1
NATHANIEL GOFF 1007- Bullitt East FFA #1
PEYTON PINKSTON 1114-2 ;)Zld Kentucky Home Middle School

NICHOLAS MOORE 1082- pPowell County FFA

Total Score
102
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100

99
99

98
98
98
98
97
94
94
94

91

90
89
88
88
86
85
84

83

82
81
78
75

67



Rank
321
322
323
323
325
325

Name

KODY CATRON
CARREE LINVILLE
ELIZA WALTERS
ZACHARY DENNISON
KYLER EMERSON
AYDEN VOTAW

University of Kentucky Field Day
Field Day: Overall
Apr 18, 2024
# Team Name

1053- Rowan County FFA

1052-2 Robertson County FFA #2
1035- McNabb Middle FFA #1
1102- Johnson Central
1083- Pulaski County FFA #1

1114-2 Old Kentucky Home Middle School
#2

Total Score
63
55
15
15
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